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3.1 'ft,
1,22

1.22 'ft.,

3.2 f^HI* 01.04.2014

to 7.1.43.1 r̂ 9.1
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3.3 'ft.,
1.00 >ft.

1.25 'ft., ^

25 4685.75 0.00 4685.75

374.86 1963.79 2338^65

25 4685.75 0.00 4685.75
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(0.3 'ft. X 0.3 *ft. X 0.3

.) 1666 fe tfft to (*ft*sH ̂

6.00 1124.58 25.00 1149.58

to 36.50 6841.20 0.00 6841.20

«0 16.50 3092.60 0.00 3092.60

to 0.00 0.00 2240.00 2240.00
anfi)
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X 0.30 X 0.3
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^THT
2% ^ 3% to 55.00 10308.65 0.00 10308.65
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to 10.00 1874.30 0.00 1874.30

10 to 0.00 0.00 150.00 150.00

am 4029.75 0.00 4029.75

to 36.50 6841.20 0.00 6841.20

to 41.50 7778.35 0.00 7778.35

4 eft cpf to 2.00 374.86 0.00 374.86

(30 to 275.00 51543.25 0.00 51543.25

(so to 550.00 103088.50 0.00
103086.5

0

to 0.00 0.00 2365.00 2365.00

to 0.00 0.00 150.00 150.00

to 23.00 4310.89 0.00 4310.89

•HIHiH to 0.00 0.00 1892.40 1892.40

(30 to 365.00 68411.95 0.00 68411.95

%ft ^t r̂arr (so to 730.00 136823.90 0.00
136823.9

0
7T53T 1.00 187.43 0.00 187.43

to 3.00 562.29 290.00 852.29

to 23.00 4310.89 0.00 4310.89

to 0.00 0.00 1300.00 1300.00

(30 to 365.00 68411.95 0.00 68411.95

'M (so to ̂  aififc?) 730.00 136823.90 0.00
136823.9

0
tftsff to 3.00 562.29 290.00 852.29

to 23.00 4310.89 0.00 4310.89

to 0.00 0.00 500.00 500.00

(eo to 365.00 68411.95 0.00 68411.95

1.00 187.43 0.00 187.43
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